
8.32 Liverpool Philharmonic Or-
chestra
Right Away Polka E, Strauss
8.34 Webster Booth with theLindonel Three
Land Without Music Medley

Strauss
§.40 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra
Ave Maria Bach-Gounod
8.44 Harold Wfiliams and theBRC Male Chorus
Poor Ned and Other Limericks

8.47 Muriel Barron and QliveGilbert
We'll Gather Lilacs Novello

8.51 Al Goodman and his Orch-
estra
The Night Was Made For Love

Kern
8.54 New Mayfair OrchestraOld Chelsea Selection Tauber
9. 0. Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Kiwis in Japan
9.30 Professional Wrestling(From the Civie Theatre)
10.30 Close down

fae Se)
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4
veresepenaanee

School ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Aid to Britain: Informationfor Women
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Toralf Tol-
lefsen (plano accordion)
10.30 Health in the Home: Foodee10 he Amazing Duchess"11.a3 Close down °-

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools2.0 #£'Waltz Potpourri

2.16 Child Payolotniy; talk byMiss F. K. Hursthouse
3.0 Classical Music 7

Theme and Variations from
Suite No. 3 in-G

Tohalkovski
Alborada del Gracioso Ravel

4. 0 Vagabonds
4.30 Children’s session: Fellow-
ship of Arthur5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 National Savings Announce-
7. 5 Forest, Bird, Maori, and
Pioneer, talk by E. L. Kehoe
7.30 Evening ProgrammeWe're Asking You: General
Knowledge Quiz8. 0 Jacques String OrchestraSt. Paul’s Suite Holst
8.11 ELSIE HAGLUND(soprano)
(A Studio Recital)i

7
The Music of Massed
oices

ese
Station Notices

O . Overseas and N.Z, News
"The Haunted. Inn," athriller by H. Oldfield Box

9.45 "Accent on Rhythm" (final
programme)
Oo. Dance Music10.30 Close down ’

"ai, Y 790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

Session
8.10 Close down is

9. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Aid for Britain Women’s
Session

9.35 local Weather Conditions10. 0 "Newsletter from Britain,"
by Joan Airey
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Master Sing-
ers, Louis Graveure (tenor)
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions2.4 The Countrywoman’s Maga-
zine of the Air, edited by Mavis
McAra
3. 0 "Tradesman’s Entrance"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURSonata in A Minor, Op. 36

GriegThe Bard, Op. 64
Symphonic oem ‘"Tapiola,"
Op. 112 Sibelius

4.30 Children’s Hour6. 0 ° Close down
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Winter Course Talks:
"Otago Men of Science: The
Early Professors," talk by Dr. C.
M, Foeken, Beverley McKenzie,Lecturer in Physics, Universityof Otago °

7.35 EVENING PROGRAMME
Masters of the Baton: Sir
Thomas Beecham
8. 0 and Stand
Band of H,M, Coldstream Guards
Coronation Bells March

Partridge
Review Pageantry arr. Winter
Royal Artillery Band
Trumpet Voluntary . Purcell
Band of H.M, Welsh Guards
Merry Hunting Day Partridge
Band of H.M. Grenadier Guards
The Linnet’s Parade Brewer
The BBC Military Band
Wee Macgregor Amers
Vanity Fair Overture

FletcherSing.As We Go Parr-Davies

8.35 Singing Strings: Lightmusic arranged for strings and
conducted by Gil Deeh
(A Studio Presentation)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
15 Repetition of With theKiwis in Japan
9.35 Scapegoats of History:David Rizzio
10.0 "Sweet Serenade": Peter
Yorke and his Concert Orchestra
(BBC Programme)

10.44 Comedy Time
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZIN7O©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

4.30 p.m. Light Music6.0 #£Dance Music *
6.15 ‘Destiny Bay"
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7.0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "anne of Green Gables"
8. 0 Chamber Music ,
The Griller String Quartet
Quartet in C, Op, 33, No. 3 :

Haydn
8.18 Eileen Joyce (piano)
Sonata No, 12 in F, K.332

Mozart
8.32 The Busch-Serkin Trio
Trio in E Flat, Op. 100Schubert

9.12 Lieder Recitals: Gerhard
Husch (baritone)
Songs of Hugo Wolf
9.29 The Silverman Piano Quar-
et \
Quartet in D, Op. 23 Dvorak

10. O Favourite Melodies
10.30 Close down

"IN 72 INVERCARGI LF

80 ke. 441 m.

0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
3. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion ots page 36)9.30 Aid for Britain Women’sSession
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Laura"
2.16 CLASSICAL HOUR: Grieg
Homage March
Concerto in a Minor
Norwegian Bridal Procession
Songs and Songwriters
Let’s Have a Chorus
Children’s Hour: Tommy’s
Timothy, and Travel Talk
Close down
"Sir
Adam
Disappears"

LONDONNEWS
BBC Newsreel
After Dinner Music
Lorneville Stock Report
Gardening Talk
Listener’s Own
Overseas and N.Z. News
L*orchestre de la Societe

du Conservatoire de Paris, con-
ducted by Charles Munch
Bolero Ravel

9.30 Hector Berlioz
Raval ilharmonic Orchestra,conducte by Sir Thomas
Beecham
The Corsair Overture, Op. 2?
Coneertgebouw Orchestra. .of
Amsterdam, conducted by
Edouard Van Beinum
Symphonie . Fantastique, Op.
10.30 Close down
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Tuesday. June 29Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m,

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m,1wi--

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Programme8.0 Auckland District WeatherForecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe’ Session
9.30 Orchestral Interlude9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Friend Harris10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Two Destinies10.30 Imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Bright Lunch Music:
Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra12.30 p.m. Shopping ReporterSession (Jane)
* Lunch Muslo1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.30 Women’s Hour: Radio Bio-
graphy (Lady Louis Mountbat-ten), Weekly Fashion News,from Films and Theatre, 3.0Ever Yours3.30 Anne Ziegler and WebsterBooth
3.45 Keyboard Craft4. 0 South American Pattern4.15 Rhythmic Troubadours4.30 Freddy Martin and his Or-chestra
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Correspondence3 Radio Rhythm Parade
ye Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the PuzziedSuitor
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Atalanta. by G. Birmingham8. 0 ea Hit Parade

aughter
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
9. 0 Doctor Mac :

9.15 Latest Recordings10. 0 Turning Back the Pages"(Rodoom A10.30 Reserve
11. 0 Before the Ending of the
Day11.15 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close downen a ee eeeceePaeeee

WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.2ZB

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Salon Orchestra
9.45 Star Singer: Georges Thill
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Heart Songs
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Music12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie
Lloyd)
Radio Biography (Lady Louis
Mountbatten), Weekly Fashion
News, From Film and Theatre,
and at 3.0 Ever Yours4.0 Piano Personalities: Isador
Goodman and Billy Mayerl
4.30 Famous Love Songs
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search fore the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
In Reply
6. One Good Deed a Day
6.45 Sydney Torch, Organist
and Composer
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out(Maurie Power)7.30 Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Puzzled
Suitor
7.45 I Give and Bequeath8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Sangs for Men9; 0 Doctor Mac
9.30 Harvest of Stars10, 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
11. 0 Xavier Cugat’s . Favourite
Rhumbas be

12. 0 Close down
---xz£_;:=-=-i-=~-~=~=~=~===_-_-_
Two. popular pianists, Isador
Goodman and Billy Mayerl, will
be heard in a programme offamiliar tunes from 2ZB at 4
o'clock this afternoon. ,

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430@ ke, 210 m,
6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Waltz Time
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m.

proenies Reporter’sSession (Elizabeth Anne)1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Music for Madame
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly
McNab), Radio Biography
(Lady Mountbatten), WeeklyFashion News
r Ever Yours
3.30 Rhythm and Romance45 Music of the British Isles
0 Musical Pleasantries45 Children’s Session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Fish, and How They Sleep6.30 Kidnapped6.45 Hits of the DayAB Twenty-one and Out ,7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Three Generations
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Faro’s Daughter8.45 Beloved Rogue
9. 0 Doctor Mac
3.15 Concert in Miniature
9.45 The Versatile Carroll Gib-
bons
10. 0 Songs by Maggie Teyte10.15 The World of Motoring(Trevor Holden)
11. 0 In Lighter Mood
11.30 With the Dance Bands
12. 0 Close down

"Concert in Miniature" from
3ZB at 9.15 every Tuesday
night, is a programme of in-
strumental and vocal

_
items

designed for general appeal.

4ZB itbden-te m
a.m. LONDON NEWS
Start the Day Right
Early Morning MelodiesTempo with Toast
Morning Star
Morning Recipe Session
fant Daisy)Famous American Compo-
pe
9.45 Popular Songs10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Caravan Passes10.30 imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunoch-hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping ReporterSession1.0 Variety: Casino Royal Or-
chestra, Jessie Matthews, andEthel Smith
1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real LifeStories
ee Movieland Melodies
2.30 Women’s Hour: RadioBiography (Lady Mountbatten),
Weekly Fashion News from Film
and Theatre, and at 3.0 Ever
Yours, conducted by MaureenMcCormick
3.30 Organola3.45 Musical Comedy and Light
Opera :

4.15 Novelty Instrumental4.30 Black and White Rhythm4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
Chicot the Jester
Twenty-one and Out
The Adventures of Perry
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Here’s a Queer nod

&The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Faro’s Daughter
Voyage from BombayDoctor Mac
Fireside Favourites
Vocal Ensembles
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0.0 Reserved
0.15 Familiar Melodies
Revue Time

1.15 The Music Is Hot
1.45 At Close of Day2.0 Close down

D4 if PALMERSTON Nth.. 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. Good Morning Request ses-
sion
9.31 Victor Silvester’s Harmony
sic

9.45 "Ceteurt Stars
10. O Bleak House
10.15 The Shy Plutocrat
10.30 Notable Quotable10.32 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Modern Meloldies
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Clubs
Mainly About Grass Grubs6.30 Music by Ray Noble6.45 His Last Plunge7.0 The New Concert Orchestra
7.15 The Scarab Ring7.30 The Corsican Brothers
(final broadcast)
7.45 The Adventures of PerrMason: The Case of the Puzzle
Suitor
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Harvest of Stars
8.45 Down South American Way9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.165 To-night’s Featured Artist:Carroll Gibbons i
9.32. Jimmy Dorsey Plays9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes. arepublished by arrangement

At 6.30 to-night 4ZB presents
another intriguing chapter in
the life of "‘Chicot the Jester"
from the pen of the renownedFrench author Alexandre
Dumas. * *
2ZA listeners who have been
following the exciting feature
"The Corsican Brothers" (an-
other of Dumas’ classics
adapted for radio) will be inter-
ested to hear the final episode
at half-past seven to-night.


